



BID TABULATION

2015 LIGHT WEIGHT AGGREGATE SEAL PROJECT

DATE BID: Tues., May 19, 2015 at 2:00PM

	Item Description	Est. Qty.	Units	Vance Brothers		Engineers Estimate	
				Unit Price	Est. Amount	Unit Price	Est. Amount
1.	Light Weight Agg. Seal-Patching	20,000	S.Y.	\$2.20	\$44,000.00	\$2.20	\$44,000.00
2.	Light Weight Agg. Seal-Final	97,500	S.Y.	\$1.95	\$190,125.00	\$2.00	\$195,000.00
3.	Concrete-Asphalt St Full Depth Removal	470	S.Y.	\$70.00	\$32,900.00	\$10.00	\$4,700.00
4.	Type 5 Full Depth Asphalt Street Rep.	260	TON	\$145.00	\$37,700.00	\$65.00	\$16,900.00
5.	Asphalt Trail Rem./Rep. of Failed Areas	570	S.Y.	\$94.50	\$53,865.00	\$27.00	\$15,390.00
6a.	Ultra Seal	2,900	S.Y.	\$6.15	\$17,835.00	\$5.00	\$14,500.00
6b.	<i>Nu Seal</i>	2,900	S.Y.	\$8.75	\$25,375.00	\$7.00	\$20,300.00
6c.	<i>Nu Seal w/ Ultra Seal sprayed on top</i>	2,900	S.Y.	\$10.25	\$29,725.00	\$9.00	\$26,100.00
				Total =	\$376,425.00	Total =	\$290,490.00

(Items 1 - 6a)